
JAI HIND COLLEGE 
Basantsing Institute of Science, J.T. Lalvani College of Commerce & Sheila Gopal Raheja 

College of Management ​(Autonomous​) 

11/08/2020 

FIRST YEAR DEGREE ADMISSIONS: ​SECOND 
MERIT LIST (2020 - 2021) 

The following students whose names appear on the FIRST MERIT LIST are hereby             
required to login to their Jai Hind College Admission Form between the 12​th and 13th of                
August 2020 and 

· Upload the relevant documents mentioned in Annexure 'B'. of the Admission           
Notice 

· Upload their University Pre-admission MKCL form, which is mandatory​. 

On completion of the uploading process and subsequent verification by the college            
Admission Committee from 13​th​ and 14th of August, 2020 

· The student shall receive an email regarding the Virtual Platform interaction with            
the Vice Principal or Course Coordinator & Admission Committee. 

Thereafter on activating the portal for Fee payment from 15​th​, 16th and 17th of August,               
2020 till 3pm. 

· The students will receive an email to pay the fees online and 

· Upload the duly signed undertaking as per Annexure C to confirm their Provisional 

Admission as per University of Mumbai Guidelines.  



BAMMC (BMM) 
Open Arts 

Application No. First Name Last Name Percentage 

2020/FY/SFC_11725 
2020/FY/SFC_11005 
2020/FY/SFC_12496 
2020/FY/SFC_13755 
2020/FY/SFC_9456 
2020/FY/SFC_13347 
2020/FY/SFC_12356 
2020/FY/SFC_10882 
2020/FY/SFC_10926 
2020/FY/SFC_11401 
2020/FY/SFC_13974 
2020/FY/SFC_13655 
2020/FY/SFC_11638 
2020/FY/SFC_11416 
2020/FY/SFC_13412 
2020/FY/SFC_12858 
2020/FY/SFC_11303 
2020/FY/SFC_9216 

MAHHIKA  
VANSHIKA  
ISHA 
CHERYLL 
SAISHA  
DEELANSHI 
MANYA  
KOVID  
PAVANI 
AKSHAT 
ANZHU 
PIYUSH 
GORIKA 
KAREENA  
RADHA 
VIDHI 
JAYATI  
ANNAYSHI 

SANGHI 
KANWAR 
TOLAT 
JAIN 
AJMANI 
JAIN 
JOLLY 
DASHORA 
SHARMA 
MULKALWAR 
TRIVEDI 
SRIVASTAVA 
SETHI 
CHAWLA 
KULKARNI 
BHUTRA 
SHARMA 
MITRA 

95.2 
95.2 
95.2 
95.2 
95.2 
95.17 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
94.67 
94.6 
94.4 
94.4 
94.33 

Open Commerce 
Application No. First Name Last Name Percentage 

2020/FY/SFC_11359 
2020/FY/SFC_9109 
2020/FY/SFC_13004 
2020/FY/SFC_9876 
2020/FY/SFC_13783 
2020/FY/SFC_13391 

ADITYA 
DHRUVI  
MUSKAN 
VIDHI 
DIA 
HARSHITA 

ARORA 
GOYAL  
AGARWAL  
CHHAJER 
JAIN 
RATHORE 

92.8 
92.2 
92 
91.8 
91.69 
91.67 

  



BAMMC (BMM) 

Open Science 
Application No. First Name Last Name Percentage 

2020/FY/SFC_13738 
2020/FY/SFC_13265 
2020/FY/SFC_11986 
2020/FY/SFC_13501 
2020/FY/SFC_14624 
2020/FY/SFC_15214 
2020/FY/SFC_12182 
2020/FY/SFC_10629 

JANHAVI 
GITANJALI 
PARI 
GOPENDRA 
ISHANI 
KISHOR 
SARRAH 
MANU 

AMIN 
UDAY KUMAR 
BHOITE 
MISHRA 
BAPAT 
CHETIA 
TAPIA 
K 

89.23 
89.2 
89 
89 
88.92 
88.83 
88.4 
88.25 

Sindhi Minority 
Application No. First Name Last Name Percentage 

2020/FY/SFC_14773 
2020/FY/SFC_9832 
2020/FY/SFC_11547 
2020/FY/SFC_14096 
2020/FY/SFC_14808 
2020/FY/SFC_9594 
2020/FY/SFC_11074 
2020/FY/SFC_10775 
2020/FY/SFC_11823 
2020/FY/SFC_10584 
2020/FY/SFC_10917 
2020/FY/SFC_10560 
2020/FY/SFC_10740 
2020/FY/SFC_9237 
2020/FY/SFC_12591 
2020/FY/SFC_11646 
2020/FY/SFC_10399 

SANSKAR 
MOHIT 
DHRUV 
RITIKA  
NIKITA 
POORVI 
GAURAV 
DHRUV 
KIA 
SIMRAN 
KAREENA 
YUGALL 
MOHIT 
HIMESH 
BHAVNI 
ISHAAN 
ADITYA 

KHEMANI 
GOPLANI 
LOHANA 
KHATNANI  
CHHABRIA 
PHULWANI 
ISRANI 
MAVANI 
MOTIANI 
HINDUJA 
RAMSAY 
RATANPAL 
KISHANCHANDANI 
PARDASANI 
SHAH 
CHAINANI 
UDHANI 

 
77.38 
77.08 
76.6 
76.31 
76.2 
76.15 
75.54 
75.54 
75.54 
75.4 
75.38 
75.23 
75.08 
75.08 
74.62 
74.46 

  



SECOND WAITLIST  

The following students can be considered for admission subject to availability of            
seats, after the completion of the admissions from the ​Second Merit List​. The             
name on the waiting list does not guarantee admission. However, admissions will            
be offered strictly in the merit order and subject to availability of seats. For any               
queries you can send an email to:       
admissions.commerce.mgmt@jaihindcollege.edu.in 

BAMMC (BMM) 
Open Arts 

Application No. First Name Last Name Percentage 

2020/FY/SFC_13016 
2020/FY/SFC_10167 
2020/FY/SFC_11199 
2020/FY/SFC_9191 
2020/FY/SFC_12647 
2020/FY/SFC_14727 
2020/FY/SFC_9874 
2020/FY/SFC_15132 
2020/FY/SFC_11357 
2020/FY/SFC_13962 
2020/FY/SFC_13665 
2020/FY/SFC_11906 
2020/FY/SFC_10210 
2020/FY/SFC_9744 
2020/FY/SFC_13263 
2020/FY/SFC_9390 
2020/FY/SFC_10468 
2020/FY/SFC_13215 
2020/FY/SFC_13684 
2020/FY/SFC_14247 

KETAKI  
KIRANDEEP  
NIHARIKA 
PALAK  
NINIE 
SAUMYA 
ADITI 
KHUSHI 
KRATI 
DEVANSHI 
RITVIZ 
RIDDHI 
ANTARA  
TAVISHI 
SWETAPADMA 
VIBHA 
AMEET 
NEELANJANA 
NANDIKA 
LEEZA 

POLE 
SALUJA 
SONI 
GUPTA 
VERMA 
NAWALKHA 
GUPTA 
NARULA 
SHARMA 
BHATIA 
KUMAR 
WADHWA 
RAJ 
MEHROTRA 
ROUT 
RAMACHANDRAN 
KAUR 
SHRIVASTAVA 
SINGH 
BHANU 

94.2 
94.2 
94.2 
94.2 
94.2 
94.2 
94 
94 
94 
93.8 
93.8 
93.8 
93.8 
93.6 
93.33 
93.2 
93.2 
93.2 
93.2 
93.17 

  

mailto:admissions.commerce.mgmt@jaihindcollege.edu.in


BAMMC (BMM) 
Open Commerce 

Application No. First Name Last Name Percentage 

2020/FY/SFC_9794 
2020/FY/SFC_11375 
2020/FY/SFC_12834 
2020/FY/SFC_14107 
2020/FY/SFC_12079 
2020/FY/SFC_12720 
2020/FY/SFC_10471 
2020/FY/SFC_14736 
2020/FY/SFC_10849 
2020/FY/SFC_11923 
2020/FY/SFC_13400 
2020/FY/SFC_13951 
2020/FY/SFC_9424 
2020/FY/SFC_10038 
2020/FY/SFC_11641 

NAMITA 
NISHA 
KHUSHI 
TARUN 
FIONA 
VANSHIKA  
MEET 
PRUTHA 
SIDDHI 
SHREEYA 
CHITRIKA 
DISHI 
ANUSHKA 
AYUSH 
NANDINI 

DOSHI 
BHASUTKAR 
MEHROTRA 
SAHU 
SHAH 
CHOUDHARY 
JAIN 
TRIVEDI 
JAIN 
DEORUKHKAR 
ARORA 
SINGHVI 
KOGTA 
MALHOTRA 
DOKANIA 

91.33 
91.23 
91.17 
91.17 
91.07 
90.83 
90.76 
90.61 
90.61 
90.46 
90.46 
90.46 
90.4 
90.4 
90.15 

Open Science 
Application No. First Name Last Name Percentage 

2020/FY/SFC_13608 
2020/FY/SFC_14466 
2020/FY/SFC_12321 
2020/FY/SFC_12386 
2020/FY/SFC_13551 
2020/FY/SFC_11065 
2020/FY/SFC_10383 
2020/FY/SFC_10177 
2020/FY/SFC_13682 
2020/FY/SFC_11989 
2020/FY/SFC_11816 
2020/FY/SFC_12421 
2020/FY/SFC_10267 
2020/FY/SFC_15277 
2020/FY/SFC_9391 

MITANSHI  
SHARAD 
SHRAVANI 
SHUBHNATH 
ROHIT 
ARYAN 
MOHAMMED 
KANISHK  
AGADH 
VIJAY 
ADITI 
AMAAN 
RADHIKA 
ANKIT 
MANAS 

MANDOWARA 
SHARDA 
WATTAMWAR 
SHARMA 
 
BHARGAVA 
KAIF 
GUPTA 
CHATURVEDI 
UDHAN 
SAMANT 
BHOMBAL 
KAVHAR 
SINGH 
ETHAPE 

87.8 
87.2 
87.08 
87 
86.46 
86.33 
86 
85.8 
85.4 
85.23 
85.23 
85 
84.8 
84.8 
84.8 



BAMMC (BMM) 
Sindhi Minority 

Application No. First Name Last Name Percentage 

2020/FY/SFC_10930 
2020/FY/SFC_9859 
2020/FY/SFC_10111 
2020/FY/SFC_13195 
2020/FY/SFC_12709 
2020/FY/SFC_10960 
2020/FY/SFC_9303 
2020/FY/SFC_10301 
2020/FY/SFC_9672 
2020/FY/SFC_9455 
2020/FY/SFC_9084 
2020/FY/SFC_11230 
2020/FY/SFC_12071 
2020/FY/SFC_12129 
2020/FY/SFC_10049 

YUKTA 
KHUSHI 
YASH 
DHRUVIK 
KASHISH 
HARSH 
KAJAL 
JIGYASA  
PRAKRITI 
MRIDDUL 
VISHAKHA  
VAIBHAV  
GARGI  
GARGI 
VISHESH 

SACHANANDANI 
SOMAYA 
HOTCHANDANI 
LALWANI 
AMARNANI 
DINGREJA 
SHAH 
SAJNANI 
NARSIAN 
MANDHYAN 
ROHRA  
WADHWANI 
PATHAK 
PATHAK 
MOTWANI 

74.46 
74.46 
74.15 
73.69 
73.5 
73.38 
73.23 
73 
72.77 
72.77 
72.31 
72.17 
72 
72 
72 

 


